LD-31Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
S35
S35
Housing:
Heavy-Duty Low Profile Die Cast Housing with
Integral Heat Sinking, Driver Compartment.
Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate Conversion
Coating. Includes Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle.

Catalog # Description
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: S35F279U5KCZMASP
S35 Model: S35
F Optics: A=Type I, B=Type II, C=Type III, D=Type IV, F=Type V
279 Wattage: 279
U Ballast: U=120-277V, H=347-480V
5K CCT: 4K=4000K, 5K=5000K
C Lens:
C=Tempered Clear Flat Glass Lens,
P=Tempered Clear Flat Prismatic Glass Lens*
*Use with F Optic Only.
Z Color: Z=Bronze
MA Mounting: BR=Two-Piece Swivel Bracket, SF=Slipfitter,
MA=Mounting Arm Adapter
SP Options:
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle,
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle,
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41-2013 Twist Lock Receptacle,
SF=Single Fuse, DF=Double Fuse,
SP=Surge Protection
P40=P18140 110-120VAC Instant,
P42=P18142 105-287VAC Instant,
P50=P18150 120VAC Time Delay,
P52=P18152 277VAC Time Delay
P56=120-277VAC Universal
33⅛˝
16⅜˝
4¼˝
DesignLights Consortium™ Qualified Luminaires:
ST35QA1X279[U H]5KC***
ST35QB1X279[U H]5KC***
ST35QC1X279[U H]5KC***
ST35QD1X279[U H]5KC***
ST35QF1X279[U H]5KC***
REV. 03-26-19
LD-32
Catalog # Description
ST35GLP Tempered Clear Flat Prismatic Glass Lens
ST35GSZ Aluminum House Side Shield, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
ST35WG Wire Guard, Stainless Steel Construction
STSFZ Adjustable Die Cast Double Slipfitter with Angle Indicators Allows Mounting on Vertical
Tenons, Includes Hardware. Bronze Finish.
CVMAZ Die-Cast Adaptor for 2⅜″ Horizontal Mounting Arms, Bronze Powdercoat Finish,
Includes Hardware.
FL90BRZ Two-Piece Stamped Steel Adjustable Bracket, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes
Hardware.
FL90SFXZ External Mount Die-Cast Adjustable Slipfitter for 2⅜" Tenons, Bronze Powdercoat
Finish, Includes Hardware.
PSS4T180HTZ 4  ̋180  ̊Twin Square Horizontal Tenon, Bronze Finish
PSS5T180HTZ 5  ̋180  ̊Twin Square Horizontal Tenon, Bronze Finish
PTSB1SZ Single Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜" Horizontal Mounting Arm, Bronze Powdercoat
Finish, Includes Hardware.
PTSB290SZ Twin Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜" Horizontal 90° Mounting Arms, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
PTSB2180SZ Twin Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜" Horizontal 180° Mounting Arms, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
PTSB390SZ* Triple Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜" Horizontall 90° Mounting Arms, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
PTSB3120SZ* Triple Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜" Horizontal 120° Mounting Arms, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware
PTSB490SZ* Quad Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 2⅜" Horizontal 90° Mounting Arms, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
P18130 480VAC Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
P18130R5 5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle ANSI C136.41-2013 with Integrated Controls for
LED, 480 VAC